Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.25±0.03
0.25±0.03
0.25±0.03
0.5±0.05
0.5±0.05
○
HRS No. 極数 B C D F G H Q R SFPC
接触部ピッチ W X RoHS
単位：mm
掲載している製品の特性及び仕様は、参考値です。製品のご使用に当たっては、最新の納入仕様書／参考図にてご確認下さい。
RoHS非適合製品については生産中止予定です。RoHS対応製品につきましては、RoHS対応品検索して頂くか、弊社営業担当へご相談下さい。
51
FH16シリーズ●多極 FPC用コネクタ（0.3mm/0.4mm/0.5mmピッチ）
梱包仕様図寸法表 単位：mm
挿入コネクタ 極数 J K L M T U
FH16-60S-0.3SHW（**） 60 44 40.4 20.2 22.3 45.4 49.4
FH16-80S-0.3SHW（**） 80 44 40.4 20.2 28.3 45.4 49.4
FH16-90S-0.3SHW（**） 90 44 40.4 20.2 31.3 45.4 49.4
FH16M-80S-0.4SHW（**） 80 56 52.4 26.2 36.6 57.4 61.4
FH16M-96S-0.4SHW（**） 96 56 52.4 26.2 43.0 57.4 61.4
FH16H-50S-0.5SHW（**） 50 44 40.4 20.2 29.9 45.4 49.4
FH16P-64S-0.5SHW（**） 64 56 52.4 26.2 36.6 57.4 61.4
B梱包仕様図
●エンボスキャリアテープ寸法図
引き出し方向
Ｍ